





Block No. 901 & 902, 6th Floor, 'B' Tower, Udhna Udyog Nagar Sangh Commercial Complex, Central Road No. 10, Udhna, Surat - 394 210, Gujarat, India Contact No. : 0261 3985500 Email : dpservices@njindiainvest.com Website : www.njindiainvest.com CIN: U67120GJ2000PTC037674

BSE - SEBI Registration No: INB011360535 NSE - SEBI Registration No: INB231360539 CSDL - SEBI Registration No: IN-DP-14-2015



## REQUEST FOR AADHAAR LINKING IN E WEALTH ACCOUNT (NON INDIVIDUAL)

To NJ India Invest Private Limited Surat - 394210, Gujarat.	Date [	D D M M Y Y Y
We Request NJ India Invest to link my/our below given AADHAR number to our E Wealth Account.		
Entity Type HUF Partnership Firm Private/Public Limited Company Trust Other		
UCC DP ID 12064	4 2 0 0 Client ID	
First Authorised Signatory/Karta/Partner Name		
First Authorised Signatory/Karta/Partner ADHAAR No		
Second Authorised Signatory/Partner Name		
Second Authorised Signatory/Partner ADHAAR No		
Third Authorised Signatory/Partner Name		
Third Authorised Signatory/Partner ADHAAR No		
Consent & Signature		
<ul> <li>For updating/linking my Aadhaar number based on the PAN given in all my accounts maintained with NJ India Invest Private Limited for KYC &amp; other related due diligence purpose in line with PMLA requirements and Account enrichment purpose.</li> <li>I/We authorize NJ India Invest Private Limited to download / share my/our Aadhaar &amp; associated demographic information (including any updated information) with other SEBI Registered Intermediaries like KRAs, &amp; also CKYC to facilitate single submission / update across all my accounts associated with such intermediaries based on PAN or other key information available with such intermediaries.</li> <li>Note:</li> </ul>		
Entity	AADHAR to be given	
HUF	Karta	
Company/Society	Authorise Signatory	
Trust	Authorised Trustee	
Partnership Firm /LLP	All Partners	
First Authorised Signature Second Authorised Signature	orised Signature Third Aut	_ horised Signature
Acknowledgement		
UCC DP ID 12064200 Client ID Aadhaar linking request form received for the above referred E Wealth Account.  Linking your Aadhaar in E Wealth Account will be subject to verification and authentication of your Aadhaar with concerned authorities		

